Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
o Male | Female | 1834 | 35.54 | 55+ |Male18|Male 35 Male | Female | Female | Female | pp | SSOK- oo, | copg | COMTH i [ cag | Lib | po | s | other
34 54 55+ 18- 34 35-54 55+ <$100K ech
Sample Size 832 399 426 232 270 330 104 132 163 121 138 167 289 263 192 338 282 212 233 165 120 117 42

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census
data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate
zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution

G4. How closely, if at all, have you been following this issue?

Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35|/ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- _ Coll/T ; .
Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 24 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS i Univ+ | CAQ Lib PQ Qs Other

Read/saw stories about it
and discussed it with 10% 12% 9% 11% 6% 14% 7% 9% 17% 13% 3% 10% 8% 13% 9% 9%| 11% 10% 12% 12% 8% 10% 16%
friends and/or family

Saw a story or two, and

had the odd conversation 24%| 20%|  20%| 220%| 20%| 30%| 300%| 2206 36% 16% 18%|  24%| 19% 26%| 31| 23%| 25%| 26%| 1796|3796 200 27%|  23%
about it

;::Lﬁﬁzznedlsaw a3 38%| 37%|  40%| 25%| 43%| 44| 27%| 4a%| 36% 24% 4%|  50%|  40% 36%|  34%| 35%| 30%| 44| 47| 20%| 36%| 42| 31%
:?tumdﬁif” ETphIig & 27%| 220  31%| 42%| 3206| 13%| 36%| 25%| 119 47% 38% 15%|  33% 2a%|  25%| 33%| 25%| 20| 24%| 21%| 27%| 21%| 209
Top2box 3% 41%|  28%| 33%| 25%| 43%| 37%| 31%| 53% 29% 2%  35%|  27%|  40%|  40%| 32%| 36%| 36%)| 29%| 49%| 37%| 37%|  40%
Bottom2box 66%|  59%|  72%| 67%| 75%| 57%| 63%| 69%| 47% 71% 79%|  65%|  73% 60%]  60%| 68%| 64%| 64%| 71%| 51%| 63%] 63%] 60%

Gb5. Suppose it was your decision to keep the pipeline open or shut it down. What would you choose to do?

Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35/ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- _ Coll/T . .
Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 55+ 18-34 35- 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS ech Univ+ | CAQ Lib PQ Qs Other
Keep it open 36% 50% 24% 25% 34% 46% 40% 47% 58% 14% 22% 34% 29% 42% 43% 37%| 38% 33% 46% 51% 24% 14% 55%
Shut it down 36% 31% 41% 51% 36% 27% 42% 30% 24% 56% 42% 29% 41% 32% 36% 34%| 35% 42% 25% 26% 50% 63% 19%)
Not sure/Can't say 27% 19% 35% 24% 30% 28% 18% 22% 18%: 30% 36% 37% 30% 26% 21% 29%|  27% 25% 29% 23% 26% 23% 26%

G6. [To your provincial economy] Based on this information, how much impact do you think shutting down Line 5 will have on each of the following?

Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . o
Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ a4 54 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS och Univ+ | CAQ Lib PQ QS | Other
Massive impact 27% 29% 25% 28% 27%|  2T% 29%|  30% 29% 29% 23% 25% 23% 30% 30% 33%| 24% 21% 31% 28% 24% 13% 38%)
Significant impact 53% 51% 56% 52% 51% 56% 52% 46% 54% 52% 57% 58% 57% 53% 48% 51%| 55% 56% 50% 56% 55% 66% 47%
Small impact 17% 18% 16% 16% 19%. 16% 17%|  22% 16%. 16% 17%. 16%. 16% 16% 19% 12%| 20% 21% 18% 15% 16% 20% 7%
No impact at all 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2% 4% 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 7%
Top2box 80% 80% 81% 80% 78%|  83% 81%| 76% 83% 80% 80% 82%| 81% 83% 79% 83%| 79% 78% 81%| 83% 79% 79% 85%)
Bottom2box 20% 20% 19% 20% 22% 17% 19% 24% 17% 20% 20% 18% 19% 17% 21% 17%| 21% 22% 19% 17% 21% 21% 15%)




G6. [To your local economy] Based on this information, how much impact do you think shutting down Line 5 will have on each of the following?

Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . .
Mal Fi | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K 100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CA Lib P S Oth
ae | remae 34 54 | 55+ | 18-34 | 35.54 | 5+ | <P <100k | ® ech | "V QU R er
Massive impact 16% 16% 16% 18% 18%: 13% 17% 20% 12% 19% 16% 14% 13% 18% 18% 20%| 13% 13% 18% 15% 11% 7% 32%]
Significant impact 49% 48% 50% 47% 45% 53% 42% 40% 58% 52% 50% 49% 51% 49% 49% 51%| 48% 46% 48% 54% 51% 49% 31%)
Small impact 31% 33% 29% 28% 33% 32% 32% 37% 29% 22% 28% 35% 30% 31% 29% 25%| 35% 36% 32% 30% 31% 39% 30%]
No impact at all 4% 4% 5% 7% 5% 1% 8% 3% 1% 7% 6% 2% 5% 2% 5% 4% 3% 5% 2% 1% 7% 6% 8%
Top2box 65% 64% 66% 65% 63%; 66% 59% 59% 70% 71% 66% 63% 64% 67% 67% 71%| 62% 59% 66% 69% 62% 55% 62%]
Bottom2box 35% 36% 34% 35% 37% 34% 41% 41% 30% 29% 34% 37% 36% 33% 33% 29%| 38% 41% 34% 31% 38% 45% 38%)
G6. [To you personally] Based on this information, how much impact do you think shutting down Line 5 will have on each of the following?
Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . .
Mal F | 18-34 -54 + <$50K 100K+ | <=H + Al L P th
ale emale 8-3. 35-5 55 34 54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ $50! <$100K $100 S afi Univ CAQ ib Q Qs Other
Massive impact 7% 9% 5% 8% 6% 7% 7% 11% 9% 9% 2% 4% 5% 8% 8% 10% 7% 2% 9% 8% 5% 2% 12%
Significant impact 30% 33%! 28% 31% 32% 28% 36% 31% 33% 28% 32% 23% 29% 35% 30% 34%| 25% 32% 32% 33% 29% 20% 33%]
Small impact 43% 39% 47% 40% 40% 48% 37% 35% 44% 41% 45% 52% 42% 44% 44% 37%| 49% 46% 44% 42% 46% 51% 40%)
No impact at all 20% 19%! 21% 21% 22% 17% 20% 23% 14% 22% 21% 20% 24% 14% 18% 20%| 19% 20% 15% 18% 21% 27% 15%
Top2box 37% 42% 33% 39% 38% 35% 43% 42% 42% 38% 34% 28% 34% 42% 38% 43%| 32% 34% 41% 40% 34% 22% 45%)
Bottom2box 63% 58% 67%; 61% 62%; 65% 57%; 58% 58% 62% 66% 72% 66% 58% 62% 57%| 68% 66% 59% 60% 66% 78% 55%
G7. How much influence do you think should local opposition carry when making a decision about the future of Line 5?
Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . .
Mal F | 18-34 -54 + <$50K 100K+ | <=H + Al L P h
ale emale 8-3. 35-5. 55 34 54 55+ 18- 34 35-54 55+ $50 <$100K $100! S afi Univ CAQ ib Q QS Other
No influence at all 12% 18% 6% 7% 12% 15% 13%: 19% 22% 3% 5% 8% 9% 14% 16% 12%| 16% 5% 17% 13% 12% 3% 22%
A little influence 33% 41% 26%! 28% 36% 33% 36%: 44% 41% 21% 30% 25% 31% 35% 35% 35%| 32% 31% 37% 44% 35% 19% 35%
A lot of influence 29% 25% 32% 34% 26% 28% 32% 23% 22% 36% 29% 33% 27% 31% 31% 21%| 30% 40% 21% 28% 29% 44% 14%
They should have a veto 13% 8% 16% 16% 11% 11% 10% 8% 7% 22% 14% 15% 18% 11% 7% 11%| 12% 16% 11% % 9% 28% 10%
Not sure 14% 8% 20% 14% 15% 13% 9% 7% 8% 19% 22% 18% 16% 10% 11% 22%| 10% 8% 14% 9% 14% 6% 19%
Top2box 44% 59% 32% 35% 48% 48% 49% 62% 63% 24% 35% 34% 39% 49% 51% 47%|  48% 36% 55% 57% 48% 22% 57%]
Bottom2box 41% 33%! 49% 51% 37% 39% 42% 31% 29% 57% 43% 48% 45% 41% 38% 32%| 43% 55% 31% 35% 39% 72% 24%
G8. Based on what you’ve seen, read, or heard, and your own views on this issue, would you say the Trudeau government is...
Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . .
Mal F | 18-34 -54 + <$50K 100K+ | <=H + Al L P h
ale emale 8-3. 35-5 55 34 54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ $50! <$100K $100 S o Univ CAQ ib Q Qs Other
Going too far by
considering legal action to 35% 26% 43% 47% 34% 28% 37% 25% 19% 54% 42% 37% 41% 33% 29% 30%| 36% 43% 25% 26% 39% 65% 21%]
keep the pipeline open
Taking the right approach 49% 53% 45% 42% 47% 55% 49% 49% 60% 39% 45% 50% 43% 51% 56% 49%| 49% 48% 53% 59% 44% 32% 42%)
t'\:]oet si‘;';?nz";’:snh okeep | ool 2106 120 10%| 10%| 1706| 14%| 26%| 219% 7% 13%|  13%| 16% 16%| 15%| 2106 15%|  ow| 22| 15%| 17%|  3%| 36%




G9. [Line 5 is shut down] What are your feelings about this? Should Energy East should be reconsidered if...

Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Coll/T . .
- -! + < + <= +
Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 2 54 55+ 18- 34 35. 54 55+ $50K <$100K $100K HS - Univ CAQ Lib PQ Qs Other
Should be reconsidered 58% 63% 54% 49% 61% 61% 55% 65% 65%; 44% 58% 58% 54% 60% 59% 66%| 55% 49% 66% 7% 41% 30% 83%]
Should NOT be
O —— 42% 37% 46% 51% 39% 39% 45% 35% 35% 56% 42% 42% 46% 40% 41% 34%| 45% 51% 34% 23% 59% 70% 17%
G9. [Line 5 remains open] What are your feelings about this? Should Energy East should be reconsidered if...
Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Past Prov Vote
Total
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- _ Coll/T . .
Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | <=HS ech Univ+ | CAQ Lib PQ Qs Other

Should be reconsidered

50%

50%

50%

39%

54%

53%

40%

50%

57%

39%

57%

50%

47%

48%

52%

54%| 50%

42%

58%

59%

32%

29%

71%)

Should NOT be
reconsidered

50%

50%

50%

61%

46%

47%

60%

50%

43%

61%

43%

50%

53%

52%

48%

46%| 50%

58%

42%

41%

68%

71%

29%)




